HBS Electronic GmbH
ACS - Power Source
Thanks to the well designed line-
ar power booster the ACS can
feed the connected load cons-
tantly and with high reliability.
For this the operator will face a
wide operation spectrum in the

19“ 6HE, weight 38Kg
deepness 590mm
19“ 12HE, weight 64Kg
Rack
HBS Electronic6
ACS - Power Source
AF
-1
00
7-
03
.1
0
Order Information
Types
ACS-0400-PS Power 400 / 500* VA
ACS-0800-PS Power 800 / 1000* VA
ACS-1600-PS Power 1600 / 2000* VA
ACS-2200-PS Power 2200 / 2750* VA
ACS-3000-PS Power 3000 / 3750* VA
ACS-4600-PS Power 4600 / 5750* VA
* extended for 1 minute
Options
HV extended voltage range 1
0 - 500 V AC / 0 - 700 V DC